20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:

© 00 N O 0o A WO DN P

N NN DN NDNNNRNDNRERERRRER R B R
© 0 N O U0 A W NP O © 0 ~N O O M WN R O

Las Vegas
Serie5-5

Name:

Timo Glass

Martin Dauber
Dr. Rainer Goessl S
Dirk PalRmann

Scott McCormick

Michael Sommer

Gerhard Dudda S

Rainer Grunert
Frank Zahn
Hans Pfotenhauer S

Joachim Kleinau
Andreas Standke
Jirgen Schmidt

Ryszard Placzek
Hugo Baier S
Iwona Bojdol D

Sascha Kdnig
Sascha Simons
Georg Willenweber

Lars Thormann

Janusz Stechly
Silvio de Cosmo

Horst Gonschorek
Marcin Kuchmacz
Regina Go6tz
Mario Marek
Deni Lazicic

Sabine Jansen D

Dinah Kunst D
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Punkte:

2215
1875
1676
1657
1568
1554
1505
1503
1499
1492
1485
1469
1465
1459
1459
1441
1431
1416
1411
1407
1400
1397
1390
1381
1342
1340
1317
1294
1270

Gewonnen:

16
17
14
17
14
13
14
16
13
14
16
15
14
15
14
12
13
16
15
16
10
11
14
13
15
13
15
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13
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20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Name:
Franz Maury

Hans-Jurgen Neubert
Dariusz Wajs

Bert Penzendorfer
Reinhold Wynands
Nico Kratzert

Heike Wilke

Dariusz Orel

Lothar Kujas

Peter Baake
Nikolaus Bieber
Mario Ligatsch
Denis Barth

Uwe Rahmann
Harald Kroos

Dora Chercoles
Matthias Steingréaber
Armand Bougard
Bernhard LeiR3ing
Yahya Saglam

Frank Heuvelmans
Jerzy Kowalski

Mike Eska

Bernd Eisenkolb
Bodo Enzenross
Tina Halke
Natascha Stamm
Rolf Schnier

Jirgen Schachenreiter

Las Vegas

Serie5-5
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Punkte:

1249
1246
1245
1238
1238
1232
1224
1222
1219
1210
1205
1200
1199
1196
1190
1187
1187
1185
1170
1169
1166
1165
1163
1161
1158
1149
1144
1123
1122

Gewonnen:

12
14
11
13
12
11
11

9
13
13
12

9
12
13
11
11
11
10
16
15
17

12
11
12
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20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Name:

Jirgen Ritz
Ronny Oettel
Heribert Boursie
Frank Dankemeyer
Erwin Schldsser
Marianne Litwiniuk
Hartmut Seeber
Ferdinand Fendel
Matthias Kratzert
Erich Havenith
Elena Fuentes
Rosita Rodehuser
Thomas Filla
Michael Buro
Shawn Snyder
William Thompson
Lutz Danner

Ina Hoffmann
Charles Richert
Monika Kranen
Hans Stewin
Freddy Becker
Thomas Kinback
Thomas Steffen
Egon Lohmeier
Sven-Oliver Krack
Marco Filla
Michael Keil
Thomas Hebgen

Las Vegas
Serie5-5

O
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Punkte:

1121
1119
1116
1109
1107
1100
1089
1085
1082
1080
1075
1073
1067
1065
1065
1062
1058
1053
1053
1052
1051
1046
1045
1040
1038
1035
1029
1025
1023

Gewonnen:

11
10
11

9
10
10
12
10
10

9
13
11
11
10
10
11
11
14
11

9
13
11
11
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20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:

88
89
90
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93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
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103
104
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Las Vegas
Serie5-5

Name:

Chris Vogeler

Karl Loidold S
Jens Hemmann

Richard Holzer

Gudrun Baecht DS
Uwe Ulbricht

Peter Menzian

Leszek Szatkowski

Joseph Steiger

Frank Siegert

Ulrich Heilig

Dirk Hoffmeister

Kevin Feuerhahn

Ron Link

Gottfried Mielke S
Michaela Stadelmann D
Sabine Hornung D
Heinz Drexler

Lauro Becker

Torsten Friedrich

Ulrike Romirer D
Peter Klenner

Henryk Siemaszko

Renate Charlier D
Roswitha Korper DS

Dirk Sonnenberg

Dieter Poldauf S
Henryk Brzoska

Detlef Bosdorf
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Punkte:

1020
1018
1010
1004
1001
999
993
990
989
980
980
969
968
963
962
946
942
934
918
916
915
911
910
907
906
901
899
892
891

Gewonnen:
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20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Las Vegas
Serie5-5

Name:
Horst Hagen S
Francois Beck
Andreas Rothmann
Wilfried Bilawski S
Hansi Eder
Edward Bianga
Marion Krug D

Danny Ridder
Karl-Ludwig Schultz S
Leonard Spyra

James Leissner S
Jozef Myrczik S
Dieter Kroos S
Armin Wiggerhauser

Herbert Kopf S
Andre Zwinzscher

Hanni Gnadl D
Kazimierz Fafara

Jens Rudiger

Jutta Geil3 DS
Noel Klenner D
Hermann Reuter S
Stefan Eder

Steffen Pehlgrim

Roman Szafarz

Thomas Raddatz

Gerhard Mandau

Willi Koenen S
Albert Wathle
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Punkte:

889
889
879
878
873
864
850
847
844
841
839
837
832
832
829
824
823
815
815
805
804
782
772
766
765
759
757
753
752

Gewonnen:
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9

12

11
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10

0 © N © © O o

1

o

0 N © N ©

1

o

D O 00 O 0

Verloren:

3
1

o

N P W R R NERP NP ®WRER®WN

P N WODN W Wk



20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Name:
Henry Frantzen

Michal Szczecina
Jorg Lucke

Dieter Bauer
Joerg Hummel
Ralph Schrader
Andreas Glatte
Jutta Khalil

Horst Bertsch

Axel Zitscher

Kai Neumann-Hanske
Josef Rohrer
Michael Kivlin
Kristina Huisman
Barbara Eggers
Manfred Weller
Leo Vaessen
Stephan Weiss
Piotr Czypionka
Ralf Stroh
Siegfried Speckner
Nadine Bell

Horst Neumann
Karl-Heinz Bertsch
Sven Reinicke
Walter Widder
Stefan Szczypior
Frédéric Bleichner
Thomas Lang

Las Vegas
Serie5-5
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Punkte:

752
747
743
738
736
728
727
723
716
711
702
701
699
689
689
683
677
676
670
668
662
660
660
657
655
654
653
648
639

Gewonnen:
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20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platz:

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Name:
Marcin Jakubowski

Michael Tank
Dietmar Schindler
Henning Bothe
Gerard Cordts
Mike Gerhard Bischoff
Ireneusz Moch
Brendan Hunt
Holger Kemmler
Jozef Glac

Roger Beckerman
Hartmut Geil3
Klemens Goris
Luis Fernando Guerrero
Dieter Schmidt
Bartlomlej Broda
Kurt Wehr

Henry Liesche
Klaus Nitschke
Michael Linke
Stefan Svarbic
John Daub

Billy Howard
Frank Rumpcza
Eve Dankemeyer
Konrad Kowalski
Kevin Thompson
Jan Lica
Karl-Otto Hain

Las Vegas
Serie5-5
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Punkte:

617
607
606
588
559
551
534
530
522
508
484
478
441
441
429
418
399
395
377
374
348
348
336
327
295
236
224
222
190

Gewonnen:
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20. offene Skat-WM 12.08. - 21.08.2016

Platzz Name:

204 Stefan Reiche
205 Ari Burgers
206 Frank Kuhnen
207 Christian Vomel
208 Peter Weiss

Las Vegas
Serie5-5
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Punkte:

187
117
88
-134
-137

Gewonnen:
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